Mountainbike Trailcup 2021 - Ulstrup
Ulstrup / 08.08.2021-08.08.2021
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Stage 1 1:08.8 18 0:09.7 71 0:14.4 1:08.8 18 0:09.7 71 0:14.4
Stage 2 0:53.4 13 0:09.6 74 0:12.3 2:02.2 13 0:19.3 69 0:26.7
Stage 3 1:04.1 31 0:15.8 157 0:17.6 3:06.3 21 0:35.1 94 0:41.8
Stage 4 0:48.7 17 0:06.6 74 0:08.1 3:55.0 21 0:41.7 91 0:49.9
Stage 5 0:46.6 13 0:06.3 71 0:07.3 4:41.6 20 0:48.0 90 0:55.7
Stage 6 0:58.8 22 0:11.4 116 0:11.4 5:40.4 19 0:59.4 88 1:06.7
Stage 7 1:26.3 14 0:11.7 72 0:15.3 7:06.7 21 1:11.1 87 1:21.5
Stage 8 1:40.3 10 0:12.4 39 0:15.1 8:47.0 15 1:23.5 77 1:35.8
Stage 9 2:06.5 33 1:14.9 187 1:19.3 10:53.5 24 2:38.4 131 2:55.1
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